



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/03/2021

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00482

Job # : 20-4517

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 2A

Time And Date : November 2, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00482 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00482 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$9.00	21	\$189.00	\$5.00	21	\$105.00
2	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (TxDOT Spec)	SF	\$9.00	81	\$729.00	\$12.00	81	\$972.00
3	160	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Furnishing & Placing topsoil (4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$36.00	100	\$3,600.00	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.00
4	164	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Broadcast Seeding (Permanent) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$38.00	100	\$3,800.00	\$35.00	100	\$3,500.00
5	168	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vegetative Watering (TxDOT Spec)	MG	\$625.00	2	\$1,250.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00
6	300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (TxDOT Spec)	GAL	\$18.00	141	\$2,538.00	\$26.00	141	\$3,666.00
7	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (2" Depth) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$125.00	1,405	\$175,625.00	\$85.00	1,405	\$119,425.00
8	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (4" Depth) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$161.00	80	\$12,880.00	\$95.00	80	\$7,600.00
9	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type B (10" Depth) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$179.00	64	\$11,456.00	\$110.00	64	\$7,040.00
10	305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphalt Pavement (2" Depth) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$27.00	1,405	\$37,935.00	\$32.00	1,405	\$44,960.00
11	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (TxDOT Spec)	CY	\$214.00	112	\$23,968.00	\$200.00	112	\$22,400.00
12	529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$54.00	21	\$1,134.00	\$35.00	21	\$735.00
13	531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$143.00	9	\$1,287.00	\$145.00	9	\$1,305.00
14	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 08)	LS	\$7,875.00	1	\$7,875.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
15	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 14)	LS	\$9,375.00	1	\$9,375.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
16	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 16A)	LS	\$7,125.00	1	\$7,125.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
17	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 18A)	LS	\$10,875.00	1	\$10,875.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 18B)	LS	\$11,625.00	1	\$11,625.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 18A&B - IH35 Main Lanes)	LS	\$4,688.00	1	\$4,688.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 19)	LS	\$14,100.00	1	\$14,100.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00
21	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4-inch Wide Yellow Line (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$10.00	250	\$2,500.00	\$9.00	250	\$2,250.00
22	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4-inch Wide White Line w/ Reflectors (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$15.00	150	\$2,250.00	\$9.00	150	\$1,350.00
23	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-inch Wide White Line w/ Reflectors (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	50	\$1,100.00
24	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Left White Arrow (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00482 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00482 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
25	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Combination Thru/Left White Arrow (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00
26	666	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Word "Only" (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
27	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$13.00	138	\$1,794.00	\$20.00	138	\$2,760.00
28	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (0'-6')	LF	\$326.00	48	\$15,648.00	\$250.00	48	\$12,000.00
29	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (6'-10')	LF	\$315.00	50	\$15,750.00	\$250.00	50	\$12,500.00
30	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$3,754.00	8	\$30,032.00	\$5,500.00	8	\$44,000.00
31	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') (4' Dia)	EA	\$15,102.00	4	\$60,408.00	\$10,500.00	4	\$42,000.00
32	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (> 6')	VF	\$628.00	19	\$11,618.00	\$450.00	19	\$8,325.00
33	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Shallow) (4' Dia)	EA	\$11,257.00	4	\$45,028.00	\$9,500.00	4	\$38,000.00
34	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$85.00	25	\$2,125.00	\$95.00	25	\$2,375.00
35	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Cleanouts	EA	\$839.00	1	\$839.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
36	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 08)	LS	\$47,300.00	1	\$47,300.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00
37	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 14)	LS	\$63,700.00	1	\$63,700.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
38	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 16A)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
39	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 18A)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00
40	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 18B)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
41	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Site 19)	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
42	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" - 15")	LF	\$5.00	1,398	\$6,990.00	\$15.00	1,398	\$20,970.00
43	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" - 24")	LF	\$15.00	430	\$6,450.00	\$16.00	430	\$6,880.00
44	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Post-Television Inspection (8" - 15")	LF	\$3.00	98	\$294.00	\$9.00	98	\$882.00
45	868	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Main Cleaning - Heavy (8" - 15")	LF	\$19.00	900	\$17,100.00	\$18.00	900	\$16,200.00
46	868	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8" - 15")	LF	\$30.00	585	\$17,550.00	\$32.00	585	\$18,720.00
47	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$150.00	787	\$118,050.00	\$58.00	787	\$45,646.00
48	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$251.00	257	\$64,507.00	\$62.00	257	\$15,934.00
49	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$255.00	315	\$80,325.00	\$95.00	315	\$29,925.00
50	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 20" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$256.00	430	\$110,080.00	\$120.00	430	\$51,600.00
51	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$455.00	92	\$41,678.00	\$300.00	92	\$27,480.00
52	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$4,473.00	1	\$4,473.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
53	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) - (Site 18A&B - IH35 Main Lanes) (Opt. 01	EA	\$6,741.00	1	\$6,741.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
54	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra length point repair (8" - 10") (All Depths)	LF	\$179.00	31	\$5,549.00	\$350.00	31	\$10,850.00
55	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Control (12" - 15") (All Depths)	EA	\$625.00	1	\$625.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00
56	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	\$250.00	8	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	8	\$3,600.00
57	6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$1,433.00	14	\$20,062.00	\$4,500.00	14	\$63,000.00
58	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization and Demobilization (Max. 10% of Line Items 1-57)	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$96,980.50	1	\$96,980.50
59	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way (Max. 5% of Line Items 1-57)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$48,490.25	1	\$48,490.25
					Total			\$1,298,520.00			\$1,115,275.75
Calendar Days To Complete : 240											